


Kategorija: G — motocikli s prikolico do 500 ccm, do vkljuéno letnika 1961

Mesto St Ime

1 55 Peter
Gabrijel

2 106 Cveto
Joze

3 70 Niko
Milan

13. september 2009

Priimek

Ribnikar
Smolej

Bohiniec
Zupanc

§odnikar
Spendal

Drzava

SLO

SLO

SLO

Rojstvo Znamka

1948 BMW
1948 Jawa
1955 BSA

ALPLES TIMING

Tip
R51-2
CZ360

Gold star

Letnik

1950

1961

1955

ccm Cas Toéke

500 03:33.75

350 07:47.64

500 Ni startal

Stran 2 od 3

262,75

522,14



Kategorija:

H- motocikli s prikolico nad 500 ccm, do vkljuéno letnika 1961

Mesto

1

St

52

87

108

100

128

111

117

101

112

Ime

Bogdan
Lado
Miro
Anka

Matijaz
Silvo

Gregor
Staso

Drago
Saso
Peter
Rajko
Spelca
Mija
Milan
Alenka
Joze
Robert

13. september 2009

Priimek

J eri¢
Spur
Hrast
Hrast

Lesiak
Luzar

Erman
Erman

Rec¢nik
Kladnik

Tevz
Grzin

Bohiniec
Debevc

Basa
Basa
Rendulic¢
Rendulic¢

Drzava

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

Rojstvo

1958

1951

1960

1978

1963

1951

1980

1958

1944

Znamka

BMW
BMW
Dnepr
Dnepr
BMW
BMW
Ural

Dnepr

BMW

ALPLES TIMING

Tip
R51/3
R-75
MT-11
MTI16
R75-5

R50/2

800

Letnik

1958

1939

1961

1962

1973

1965

1958

1961

1982

ccm Cas Toéke
700 03:15.36 253,3¢
750  03:30.45 255,45
750  03:54.37 304,87
750  03:02.69 10247,
750  03:27.99 10274,
500 04:36.26 10333,
650 Odstop
650 Ni startal
800 Ni startal

Stran 3 od 3
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